5:30AM-
6:30AM
5:45AM-
6:45AM

7:00AM-
8:30AM

8:00AM-
8:30AM
8:15AM-
9:15AM

8:30AM-
9:30AM

9:15AM-
10:15AM

9:30AM-
10:30AM

9:45AM-
10:45AM

9:45AM-
11:15AM

10:00AM-
11:00AM

10:30AM-
12:00PM
12:15PM-
1:15PM
12:30PM-
1:30PM
4:00PM-
5:15PM

5:30PM-
6:30PM

6:00PM-
7:00PM
6:30PM-
7:30PM
6:45PM-
7:45PM

APRIL GROUP EXERCISE SCHEDULE

Master Swim
Nick
Large Pool
Cycling
Dolores

Barre Sculpt
Patty
LIVE & ZOOM

Slow Flow Yoga
Liz & Elif

Pilates Sculpt

Express
Lisa
Pilates Sculpt Plus
Lisa
Water Fitness
Patty
Training Pool
Cycle
Rachel
Strength & Sculpt
Christy
Yoga Strong
Lance
Strength |:| Pilates

Foam Rolling

Ann

Pilates Mat
Ann

Master Swim

Large Pool

Strength & Stretch

Patty
LIVE & ZOOM

Cycle
Rachel

Gentle Yoga
Ann
Zumba
Stacy
LIVE &Z00M

Cycle
Stacy

Aquatics

Master Swim
Nick
Large Pool
Cycling
Patty

Barre Sculpt
Patty
LIVE & ZOOM

Zumba & Abs

Stacy 75 min.
LIVE&ZOOM

Water Fitness
Katherine
Training Pool

Strength & Sculpt

Patty

Yin/Resotrative

Makiko

[ ]cyce

Foam Rolling
Ann

Pilates Mat
Ann

Master Swim

Large Pool

Strength & Stretch

Patty
LIVE & ZOOM

Cycle
Rachel

Gentle Yoga
Liz
Zumba
Stacy
LIVE &ZOOM

Beats n Feet's
Stacy

|:| Yoga

Page 5 - Los Gatos Swim & Racquet Club

Master Swim
Nick
Large Pool

Cycle Boot Camp
Dolores

Step & Sculpt
Stacy (45 min)

Zumba & Hip Hop
Stacy
LIVE &ZOOM

Water Fitness
Patty
Training Pool
Pilates Sculpt Plus
Lisa

Yoga Strong
Lance

|:| Sculpt

Master Swim
Nick
Large Pool

Cardio Sculpt
Dolores

Yoga 4 All
Makiko

Water Fitness
Katherine
Training Pool

|:| Dance





