APRIL GROUP EXERCISE SCHEDULE

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:30AM-		Master Swim Nick		Master Swim Nick		Master Swim Nick	
6:30AM		Large Pool		Large Pool		Large Pool	
5:45AM-		Cycling		Cycling		Cycle Boot Camp	
6:45AM		Dolores		Patty		Dolores	
7:00AM-							Master Swim
8:30AM							Nick
			Foom Dolling		Feem Delling		Large Pool
8:00AM-			Foam Rolling Ann		Foam Rolling Ann		
8:30AM 8:15AM-							Cardio Sculpt
8:15AM- 9:15AM							Dolores
		Barre Sculpt	1	Barre Sculpt			
8:30AM-	Slow Flow Yoga Liz & Elif	Patty	Pilates Mat	Patty	Pilates Mat	Step & Sculpt	
9:30AM	LIZ & EIII	LIVE & ZOOM	Ann	LIVE & ZOOM	Ann	Stacy (45 min)	
9:15AM-						Zumba & Hip Hop	
10:15AM						Stacy LIVE & ZOOM	
			Master Swim	Zumba & Abs	Master Swim		
9:30AM-			a series and a	Stacy 75 min.		11.0	Yoga 4 All Makiko
10:30AM			Large Pool	LIVE & ZOOM	Large Pool		IVIdKIKU
9:45AM-		Pilates Sculpt Express					
10:45AM		Lisa					
0.45414			Strength & Stretch		Strength & Stretch		
9:45AM-	Pilates Sculpt Plus Lisa		Patty		Patty		
11:15AM	LISU		LIVE & ZOOM		LIVE & ZOOM		
10:00AM-		Water Fitness		Water Fitness Katherine		Water Fitness	Water Fitness Katherine
11:00AM		Patty Training Pool		Training Pool		Patty Training Pool	Training Pool
10:30AM-						Pilates Sculpt Plus	
12:00PM						Lisa	1 A A
12:15PM-			Cycle		Cycle		
1:15PM			Rachel		Rachel		
12:30PM-	Cycle						
1:30PM	Rachel						
4:00PM-			Gentle Yoga		Gentle Yoga		
5:15PM			Ann		Liz		
5:30PM-		Strength & Sculpt	Zumba Stacy	Strength & Sculpt	Zumba Stacy		
6:30PM		Christy	LIVE & ZOOM	Patty	LIVE & ZOOM		
6:00PM-						Yoga Strong	
7:00PM				<u> ** /*</u>		Lance	
6:30PM-			Cycle		Beats n Feet's		
7:30PM			Stacy		Stacy		
6:45PM-		Yoga Strong		Yin/Resotrative			
7:45PM		Lance		Makiko			
Legend	Strength	Pilates	Aquatics	Cycle	Yoga	Sculpt	Dance
105 cm							